Naiset

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
Maili
2000 m
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m

VeVe:n enndtykset Naiset, 19v, 17v 1.4.11rs

1.7 12.60
0.2 26.02
61.21
2.14,17
3.10,50
4.36.33

6.15,83
9.52,53

Puolimaraton

Maraton
100 m aj
400 m aj
3000 m €j
Korkeus
Seivas

Pituus
3-loikka
Kuula
Kiekko
Moukari
Keihas
7-ottelu

-0.4 15.77
67.41

1.60

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.6 5.87
0.5 10.71
9.56
31.80
48.84
36.66
3927

3000 m kavely 19.27,1h
5000 m kavely
10000 m kavely

4x100 m

4x400 m

3x800 m

49.35

4.19,68

7.33,42

3x3000 m kavely

Naiset 19-v

100 m

1.7 12.60

Kristiina Vuorvirta -94
Sonja Dyhr -93

Anna Hovi -97

Anni Penttild -01
Anni Penttild -01
Anni Penttild -01

SM-kisat

KLL-kisat
Maaottelu

Anni Penttilad -01
Anni Penttilad -01

Mervi Tulonen -94
Veera Tulonen -97 SM-kisat
Veera Tulonen -97

Katriina Sonninen -98

Emilia Rapinoja -01

Venla Lamminmaki -02

Kristiina Vuorvirta -94

Sari Koskinen -90

Emilia Rapinoja -01

Katriina Sonninen -98

Emilia Rapinoja -01

Heli Herlevi-Malila -61

Mervi Tulonen -94 SM-ottelu

paivitetty 14.10.2020

16.54,1.51,7.43, 28.53, 5.03, 30.11, 2.33,75

Vilma Merta -88

Veikkolan Veikot SM-kisat
Sonja Dyhr, Meri Hukkinen

Hanna Lohva, Kristiina Vuorvirta

Veikkolan Veikot

Anna Hovi, Lotta Hovi

Anni Penttila, Veera Tulonen
Veikkolan Veikot SM-kisat
Anna Hovi, Mimosa Marttila,

Anni Penttila

Kristiina Vuorvirta -94

16.6.10 Nurmijarvi
6.7.10 Helsinki
5.8.16 Lappeenranta
6.6.16 Espoo
6.9.14 Helsinki
18.7.16 Lahti
11.9.16 Kerava
26.8.17 Tukholma
16.7.14 Nurmijarvi
16.8.15 Savonlinna
15.6.14 Espoo
49.12 Veikkola
4.6.15 Veikkola
7.6.17 Helsinki
14.7.10 Veikkola
12.7.07 Vantaa
26.9.20 Espoo
12.9.15 Veikkola
22.6.20 Helsinki
11.7.09 Jyvaskyla
7-8.9.13 Raasepori
13.9.03 Espoo
10.7.10 Pedersole
16.6.15 Porvoo
2.7.16 Helsinki
16.6.10 Nurmijarvi



200 m 0.2 26.02
400 m 61.21
800 m 2.14,17
1500 m 4.36,33
2000 m 6.15,83
3000 m 9.52,53
5000 m
10000 m
100maj 84 -0.4 15.77
400 maj 76.2 67.41
2500 m €j
3000 m €j
Korkeus 1.60
Seivas 1.90

1.90

1.90
Pituus 1.6 8.87
3-loikka 0.5 10.71
Kuula 4 9.56
Kiekko 1 31.80
Moukari 4 48.84
Keihds 600 29.66
7-ottelu 3927

3000 m kavely 19.27,1h

5000 m kavely

10000 m kavely

4x100 m

4x400 m

3x800 m

4x100 m aj

Naiset 17v

100 m
200 m
300 m

400 m
800 m
1000 m
2000 m

49.35

4.19,68

7.33,42

1.7 12.60
0.2 26.02
43.01
41.9h
62.54
2.14,17
3.10,50
6.15,83

Sonja Dyhr -93

Anna Hovi -97 SM-kisat
Anni Penttild -01

Anni Penttild -01

Anni Penttild -01 KLL-kisat
Anni Penttild -01 Maaottelu
Mervi Tulonen -94

Veera Tulonen 97 SM-kisat

Veera Tulonen -97
Katriina Sonninen -98
Emilia Rapinoja -01
Venla Lamminmaki -02
Kristiina Vuorvirta -94
Sari Koskinen -90
Emilia Rapinoja -01
Katriina Sonninen -98
Emilia Rapinoja -01
Tiina Kaurila -90
Mervi Tulonen -94

6.7.10
5.8.16
6.6.16
18.7.16
11.9.16
26.8.17

16.7.14
16.8.15

15.6.14
4.9.12
4.6.15
7.6.17
14.7.10
12.7.07
26.9.20
12.9.15
22.6.20
15.7.09
7-8.9.13

16.54, 1,51, 7,43, 28,53, 5,03, 30,11, 2,33.75

Vilma Merta -88

Veikkolan Veikot
Sonja Dyhr, Meri Hukkinen
Hanna Lohva, Kristiina Vuorvirta

SM-kisat

Veikkolan Veikot
Anna Hovi, Lotta Hovi
Anni Penttild, Veera Tulonen

Veikkolan Veikot
Anna Hovi, Mimosa Marttila
Anni Penttila

SM-kisat

Kristiina Vuorvirta -94
Sonja Dyhr -93

Hanna Lohva -94
Kristiina Vuorvirta -94
Anna Hovi -97

Anni Penttila -01
Anni Penttila -01

Anni Penttilad -01 KLL-kisat

13.9.03

10.7.10

16.6.15

2.7.16

16.6.10
6.7.10
10.6.10
20.7.10
26.7.14
6.6.16
6.9.14
11.9.16

Helsinki
Lappeenranta
Espoo

Lahti

Kerava
Tukholma

Nurmijarvi
Savonlinna

Espoo
Veikkola
Veikkola
Helsinki
Veikkola
Vantaa
Veikkola
Veikkola
Helsinki
Vihti
Raasepori

Espoo

Pedrersole

Porvoo

Helsinki

Nurmijarvi
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Espoo
Espoo
Helsinki
Kerava



1500 m 4.36,33
3000 m 9.52,53
5000 m
10000 m
100 m aj 84

76.2 0.5 15.59
300 maj 76.2 48.24
400 m aj 76.2
1500 m ej 4.48,81
2000 m ej 6.45,67
3000 m €j
Korkeus 1.60
Seivas 1.90

1.90
1.90

Pituus 1.6 5.87
3-loikka 0.5 10.71
Kuula 3 11.89
Kiekko 1 31.80
Moukari 4 41.60

3 51.14
Keihds 600 29.41

500 32.90
7-ottelu 4196

3000 m kavely 19.27,1h
5000 m kavely

4x100 m 49.35
4x300 m 2.50,29
4x400 m

3x800 m 7.43,56

4x100 m aj

Anni Penttilad -01

Anni Penttilad -01 Maaottelu

Veera Tulonen -97
Mervi Tulonen -94

Anni Penttild -01
Anni Penttild -01

SE 15,17 SM-kisat
SM-kisat

Veera Tulonen -97
Katriina Sonninen -98
Emilia Rapinoja -01
Venla Lamminmaki -02
Kristiina Vuorvirta -94
Sari Koskinen -90
Katriina Sonninen -98
Katriina Sonninen -98
Katriina Sonninen -98
Katriina Sonninen -98
Tiina Kaurila -90
Veera Tulonen -97

Veera Tulonen -97 SM-ottelu

18.7.16
26.8.17

15.6.14
16.6.10

19.8.16
26.8.17

15.6.14
4.9.12
4.6.15
7.6.17
14.7.10
12.7.07
6.7.14
12.9.15
2.7.13
11.6.13
17.6.07
10.7.14
7.9.14

16.07, 1.54, 10.15, 28.04, 4.77, 31.15, 2.32,58

Vilma Merta -88

Veikkolan Veikot SM-kisat
Sonja Dyhr, Meri Hukkinen

Hanna Lohva, Kristiina Vuorvirta

Veikkolan Veikot SM-kisat
Kristiina Vuorvirta, Meri Hukkinen
Sonja Dyhr, Mervi Tulonen

Veikkolan Veikot
Veera Tulonen, Anni Penttild, Anna Hovi

13.9.03

10.7.10

11.7.10

23.6.14

Lahti
Tukholma

Espoo
Nurmijarvi

Hameenlinna
lisalmi

Espoo
Veikkola
Veikkola
Helsinki
Veikkola
Vantaa
Nummi-Pusula
Veikkola
Veikkola
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Uusikaarlepyy

Espoo

Pedersore

Pedersore

Riihimaki






